ITEM NO.5 Court 7 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION PIL-W

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).1082/2020

SUHAS CHAKMA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28-06-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nitesh Kumar Singh, Adv

Mr. Rahul Kumar, Adv

Mr. Shashi Bhushan Singh, Adv

Mr. Chirag Tuteja, Adv Mr. Satish Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with SMW (C) No.1/2020.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master